ASSISTENTE SOCIAL

Nome
ADRIANA COSTA DOS SANTOS
ALINE CARVALHO SOUZA

ALINE DOS SANTOS MARQUETTO
ALINE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ANDRESSA TEODORO PEMTEADO
ANGELA CORDEIRO DA SILVA
CRISTIANE DE MENEZES DA SILVA
DEILE LOPES DA CONCEICAO
EDENILSON SANTOS NOVAIS
ELISETI CASTRONOVO FLORES
ELIZA LOPES SEEFELDT

FABIANE PEREIRA PRESTES
FRANCIELE PIRES MARTINS

IGOR SASTRO NUNES

JELSON VANDER VIEIRA DE ANDRADE
JOSIANE BUSKE MARQUES
LAUREANA VARGAS DA SILVEIRA
MARCIO ANDRE DE MELO REZA
NADIANNA ROSA MARQUES
NATALIA SALVIERI DA SILVA
NEUSA ARRUDA DE BARROS
OTTO FERNANDO BOELTER

SUILI ZAPPAS

ZAIDA CASTRO DE SIQUEIRA

ENFERMEIRO

Nome

ALINE POSSANI DA MOTA

ANA CLAUDIA ANTUNES DE SENNA
ANNA PAULA DA SILVA ROSSATTO
BRUNA YEGROS DOS SANTOS
CHERLEN CRISTIANE BARROS
DEJALMIR DE CASTRO

DENYSE PEDROSO

FELIPE PALMEIRA CAMPOS FRAGA
FERNANDA SEVERO DA SILVA
FRANCIANE GAMA BUSS
FRANCIELLE SENA BITENCOURT
GABRIEL SEGALLA ROSA
GABRIELA LEAL NEVES

IVANIA CORDEIRO DA SILVA
IVONETE APARECIDA ROLIM
JAQUELINE MACIEL TONIOLO DA ROSA
JEAN DE FRAGA SAVEGNAGO
JEANINI DALCOL MIORIN

KARINE PONTES RODRIGUES
KARINI MACHADO POHLMANN
KEILA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LEDIVIANE ESCOBAR KIRNUS
LORENA MARIANA CASTRO SILVA
MABELLE SIMONIN SALES DA DILVA
MAIRA REJANE DE CARVALHO SANCHES
MARIA ISABEL QUADROS DA SILVEIRA FLORES
MARIANE COURTOIS PEDROSO
MELISSA MEDIANEIRA DE SOUZA
NATHALIA GUARIENTI PRIETO
PRISCILA DOS SANTOS CAMARAN

Realizacao

O
Objetiva

NCURSOS
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Inscrigdo
20441
20225
20077
20036
20133
20680
20645
20050
20369
20598
20294
20156
20301
20511
20157
20702
20211
20406
20142
20095
20428
20752
20762
20617

Inscrigao
20635
20351
20013
20559
20655
20132
20592
20102
20540
20596
20345
20292
20693
20758
20052
20011
20137
20236
20296
20341
20098
20331
20628
20084
20190
20751
20526
20552
20284
20637
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QUESSIA ZUQUETO 20461
RAFAEL PASCHE DA SILVEIRA 20422
RICARDO VASQUES LEMOS 20091
ROSEARA MONTANHER 20087
SAMANTHA MACHADO GREFF SIQUEIRA 20186
SILVANA GRESSLER GARCIA 20504
SUELEN GULART PORTALETTE 20771
SUELEN SCHMIDT BALDISSERA 20092
TAILA CARVALHO DE AGUIAR ROLIM 20022
TAINA VIDAL MACIEL 20023
TAINAH DE OLIVEIRA GUERRA 20394
VANESSA SALBEGO DORNELLES 20310
VANESSA SILVEIRA BARBOSA 20781
VITOR MIGUEL GRIBLER 20445
ZAIRA LETICIA TISOTT 20187

ENFERMEIRO DE SAUDE DA FAMILIA

Nome Inscrigao
ANNA PAULA DA SILVA ROSSATTO 20255
GABRIELA LEAL NEVES 20694
IVONETE APARECIDA ROLIM 20051
JEAN DE FRAGA SAVEGNAGO 20141
ROSEARA MONTANHER 20093
VALERIA GUEDES AVILA 20010
VANESSA SALBEGO DORNELLES 20313
VANESSA SILVEIRA BARBOSA 20734
PSICOLOGO

Nome Inscrigao
ANDRIELI REGINA SEHNEM PADILHA 20532
BIBIANE DA ROSA SIMON 20045
CEZAR AUGUSTO VIEIRA JUNIOR 20819
CRISTIANA VARGAS RODRIGUES 20276
DAIANA MARTINS SQUIZANI 20152
DOUGLAS TASCHETTO MARTINS 20737
ENDERSON BISCHOFF 20016
GRACIELA COELHO DA SILVA 20229
GRACIELLE ALMEIDA DE AGUIAR 20366
IGOR CASTAGNETTI SILVA 20070
JULIANA BASTOS SCHMIDT 20842
JULIANE PAULO POLLET 20579
LUANA DA SILVA REIS 20557
LUCAS ALCINDO THUMMLER 20216
LUCIA KARIANE RIBEIRO RIOS 20736
MARIANA NUNES BRUM 20094
MARIELI LEONARDI PASETTO 20169
MIRIAN BAYER GUERRA 20250
PATRICIA JOVASQUE ROCHA 20733
PATRICIA LENCINA PAZ 20061
RAFAELLA CODEIM DRESCH 20649
THIAGO DOS SANTOS ALVES 20379

TECNICO EM ENFERMAGEM

Nome Inscrigao
ADRIANA FLORES GONCALVES 20496
ANA CLAUDIA FREITAS DA SILVA 20853
ANDREANE AVOZANI AITA 20514
ANGELICA DA COSTA LIMA 20295
BEATRIZ BARCELOS DIAS 20822

Realizacao

Q
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CAMILA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO

CARLA SCREMIN DE VARGAS DE OLIVEIRA
CLARIANE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

DAIANI BECKER DA SILVA

DARIANE REIS DE ARAUJO

DEBORA DOYLE DA SILVA ROLIM

ELIZIANE MARIA CARVALHO PEREIRA
FRANCIELE CRISTINA DA SILVA XAVIER
GISLAINE PEREIRA REBELLO

ISMAEL WILLIAM JOESIAS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
IZA PAULA LUCENA MENDES

JULIANI DA SILVA GUERRA

LAURETI TEREZINHA CORDEIRO DA SILVA
LETICIA IENSEN DA SILVA

LIZIANE PIROTTI WALTER

LOURDES ROSANE CASTAGNETTI

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
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RELATORIO DE PEDIDOS DE ISENGCAO DEFERIDOS
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LUCIANE CRISTINA BARROS DOS SANTOS DRUZIAN

LUCIANO DE FREITAS VASCONCELOS
LUCIELE MELO DA ROSA BARROS

MARA DALILA ALVES MARIM

MARCIA ELISABETEMIRANDA SALINES
MARCIO ROBERTO ATHAYDES DE OLIVEIRA
MARISA BORDIN MENDES

MICHELE CLATES PADILHA

MICHELE NUNES MINATO FLORES

MILENE DOS SANTOS SCOLARI

PAMELA MARTINS

PATRICIA JAQUELINE DE FREITAS COELHO
RAFAELA OLIVEIRA HORST

RENATA PETRY RIGAO

ROBERTA OLIVEIRA LOPES

SABRINA DO CARMO PRESTES CORREA
SERLENE CAROLINA DIAS DE ROSSO
SIMONE FONTANA

SUZANA DUTRA PETERS

SUZI NARA DE DAVID

TATIANE FREITAS DE MORAES

TECNICO EM ENFERMAGEM DE SAUDE DA FAMILIA

Nome

ADRIANA GOMES VANDERVERT

ANA CLAUDIA FREITAS DA SILVA

ANA PAULA VELOSO COSTA

BEATRIZ BARCELOS DIAS

CAMILA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO

CARLA SCREMIN DE VARGAS DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA JOICELAINE DO AMARAL DORNELES
CRISTINA KOPE SCHMITT

DAIANI BECKER DA SILVA

DEBORA DOYLE DA SILVA ROLIM

ELOIZA SALES CORREA

GREIZE FORGIARINI TONETTO

ISMAEL WILLIAM JOESIAS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
JENNIFER MARTINS COELHO SILVA

LETICIA IENSEN DA SILVA

LISIANE DE SOUZA PAIM

LIZIANE PIROTTI WALTER

LOURDES ROSANE CASTAGNETTI

LUCIELE MELO DA ROSA BARROS

Realizacao

O
Objetiva

NCURSOS

20571
20099
20108
20399
20731
20009
20837
20671
20049
20519
20275
20611
20763
20238
20126
20460
20243
20323
20766
20665
20166
20253
20062
20263
20805
20484
20578
20008
20583
20768
20623
20672
20844
20144
20083
20615
20624

Inscrigao
20801
20858
20247
20823
20573
20122
20113
20673
20413
20012
20525
20746
20516
20249
20241
20184
20128
20466
20312
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MARCIA ELISABETEMIRANDA SALINES 20173
MARCIA VARGAS DE OLIVEIRA 20291
MARCIO ROBERTO ATHAYDES DE OLIVEIRA 20224
MARISA BORDIN MENDES 20053
MICHELE CLATES PADILHA 20308
MICHELE DE MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS 20063
MICHELE NUNES MINATO FLORES 20808
PATRICIA JAQUELINE DE FREITAS COELHO 20025
ROBERTA OLIVEIRA LOPES 20625
SUZANA DUTRA PETERS 20097
TATIANE FREITAS DE MORAES 20622

Realizacao

Q
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